1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2025 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
GEODOME SUSPENDED PENDANT - E26/NAK
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Matte Black w/White Interior  or
	 Polished Chrome w/White Interior
Fixture Wattage	 23 Watts
Driver Location	 Integral in canopy, remote, or above canopy
Dimming	 Universal (TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V)
Voltage	 Includes 120-277VAC Driver with
	 Universal Dimming (TRIAC / ELV / 0-10V)
Cable Length	 8’ (for longer lengths, consult factory)
Options	 Uses E26 screw-in bulb (not included)
ORDERING GUIDE
Example Part Number:  GDM-32A-BW-12E-096-BL
(LED version
shown here)
SERIES
GDM
Geodome
Large Pendant
GDM
SIZE
32A
32" Diameter
Assembled
32A
FINISH
BW
Black w/White
Interior
PW
Polished Chrome
w/White Interior
VOLTAGE /
DIMMING
12E
E26 Screw-In
Socket
12E
CABLE
LENGTH
Indicate Cable Length
in Inches -
leave blank for default
096 = 96" (default)
240 = 240" (max.)
CABLE
COLOR
Standard
Leave blank for
default color
BL - Matte Black
MT- Metallic
PRODUCT CODE OPTIONS
CCT
NAK
Color
temperature
not available
with 12E
NAK